MACKIE BOWLING CLUB FIXTURES 2025

Red = Ladies Matches

# = Meridian League

League A Team
League B Team

Organised Club events:

Every Monday at 6pm (arrive 5:45pm) £2 entry
Every Friday at 10am (arrive 9:45am) £2 entry

Date
April
April
April
April
April
April
April
April
April
May
May
May
May
May
May
May
May
May
May
May
May
May
May
May
May
May
May
June
June
June
June
June
June
June
June
June
June
June
June
June
June
June
June
June
June
July
July

Tues
Wed
Sat
Sun
Tues
Tues
Tues
Wed
Sat
Tues
Tues
Tues
Wed
Fri
Sat
Tues
Wed
Sat
Tues
Tues

Fixture
Get Together
Quiz & Chi
1 Club Night
Portslade
Steyning
Henfield
Hollingbury Park #
Woodingdean
Haywards Heath
Preston
Lancing (League A)
Lindfield
Rottingdean #
Woodingdean B (League A)
Preston B (League B)
Newhaven #
Southwick Park
Lewes (League B)
OPEN DAY
The Drive (League A)
Crouch (League B)
Peacehaven #
Burgess Hill
Peacehaven (League A)
Preston C (League B)
Shoreham
Lewes #
Hollingbury Park B (League B)
Hangleton (Purbrook Cup)
Preston
OPEN DAY
Woodingdean
Hove & Kingsway (League A)
Southwick Park (League B)
The Drive
Hollingbury Park #
Rottingdean
Saltdean (League A)
Lewes (League B)
Lindfield
Sussex Vice Patrons
Crouch #
Lancing (League A)
Southwick
Seaford #
Woodingdean B (League A)
Preston B (League B)

M =Mixed T =Triples R =Rinks

Home/Away Time
Home 2.00pm M
Home 5.00pm M
Home 5:30/6pm M
Home 2.00pm 5MT
Away 2.00pm 4MT
Away 2.00pm 5MT
Home 2.00pm 3MR
Away 2.00pm 3T
Home 2.00pm 6MT
Away 2.00pm 5MR
Away 6.00pm 3R
Away 2.00pm 4MR
Away 2.00pm 3MR
Away 6.00pm 3R
Home 6.00pm 3R
Home 2.00pm 3MR
Away 2.30pm 4AMT
Home 2.00pm 3R
Home 12-4pm M
Away 6.00pm 3R
Home 6.00pm 3R
Home 2.00pm 3MR
Away 2.00pm 4AMT
Away 6.00pm 3R
Home 6.00pm 3R
Home 2.00pm 5MT
Away 2.00pm 3MR
Away 6.00pm 3R
Away 2.00pm 3MT
Home 2.00pm 5MR
Home 12-4pm M
Home 2.00pm 3T
Home 6.00pm 3R
Away 6.00pm 3R
Home 2.00pm 5MT
Away 2.00pm 3MR
Home 6.00pm 3T
Away 6.00pm 3R
Away 6.00pm 3R
Home 2.00pm 4MR
Home 2.00pm 4MR
Home 2.00pm 3MR
Home 6.00pm 3R
Home 2.00pm 4MT
Away 2.00pm 3MR
Home 6.00pm 3R
Away 6.00pm 3R
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Day
Wed
Sat
Tues
Tues
Tues
Wed
Sat
Tues
Tues
Wed
Sat
Tues
Wed
Thurs
Sat
Tues
Tues
Wed
Thurs
Sat
Tues
Tues
Wed
Thurs
Sat
Tues
Wed
Thurs
Fri
Sat
Tues
Wed
Thurs
Sat
Tues
Wed
Thurs
Sat
Tues
Wed
Thurs
Fri
Sun
Tues
Wed
Sat
Sun
Tues
Wed
Sat
Fri

Fixture
Hollingbury Park
Shoreham
Peacehaven
The Drive (League A)
Crouch (League B)
Hurstpierpoint
FUN DAY
Peacehaven (League A)
Preston C (League B)

Brighton B.C (Purbrook Cup)

Adastra

Hollingbury Park B (League B)

Crouch #

West Hoathly (lan Hands Trophy!

Southwater

Hove & Kingsway (League A)

Southwick Park (League B)
Hurstpierpoint
Club Triples Competition
Hangleton (Purbrook Cup)
Handcross
Saltdean (League A)
Lewes #

Club Triples Competition
Woodingdean #
Burgess Hill
Newhaven #

Club Triples Competition
Steyning
Peacehaven #
Henfield
Rottingdean
Club Triples Competition
Rottingdean #
West Hoathly
Woodingdean #
Club Triples Competition
Seaford #
Portslade
Southwater
Peacehaven
BBQ
FINALS DAY
Handcross
Haywards Heath
Adastra
BACK UP FINALS DAY
Newick
The Drive

Portslade
Annual Dinner

Home/Away
Home

Away
Away
Home
Away
Home
Home
Home
Away
Home
Home
Home
Away
Away
Home
Away
Home
Away
Home
Home
Away
Home
Home
Home
Home
Home
Away
Home
Home
Away
Home
Away
Home
Home
Home
Away
Home
Home
Away
Away
Home
Home
Home
Home
Away
Away
Home
Away
Away
Away
Ladies Mile

Time
2.00pm
2:00pm
6.00pm
6.00pm
6.00pm
2.00pm
10.30am
6.00pm
6.00pm
2.00pm
2.00pm
6.00pm
2.00pm
2.00pm
2.00pm
6.00pm
6.00pm
2.30pm
6.00pm
2.00pm
2.00pm
6.00pm
2.00pm
6.00pm
2.00pm
2.00pm
2.00pm
6.00pm
2.00pm
2.00pm
2.00pm
6.00pm
6.00pm
2.00pm
2.00pm
2.00pm
5.30pm
2:00pm
2.00pm
2.00pm
5.00pm

5/5:30pm
10.00am
2.00pm
2.00pm
2.00pm
10.00am
2.00pm
2.30pm
1:00pm
6/7pm

5MT

5MT
3T
3R
3R

6MT

3R
3R
4MR
4MR
3R
3MR
AMT
AMT
3R
3R
6MT
MT
3MT
AMT
3R
3MR
MT
3MR
4AMT
3MR
MT
4AMT
3MR
4MR
3T
MT
3MR
4AMT
3MR
MT
3MR
5MT
3MT
3T

aMT
6MT
4MR

4MT

5MT
5MT
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Nov
Nov

Jan
Jan

Feb
Feb
Mar

29

16
24

14
25
28

INDOOR MATCHES
Sat Preston B.C (Tea & Biscuits) Preston
Sat Jackie vs Mackie (Tea & Biscuits Preston

2026
Fri Shoreham (Tea & Biscuits) Adur
Sat  Preston B.C (Fish & Chips) Preston

Sat Preston B.C (Tea & Biscuits) Preston
Wed  Shoreham (Tea & Biscuits) Preston
Sat Denton Island (Tea & Biscuits Denton Island

2.00pm
2.00pm

2.00pm
2:00pm

2.00pm
2.00pm
2.00pm

6MR
4MR

4MR
6MR
6MR
4MR

5MR
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