MACKIE BOWLING CLUB FIXTURES 2025

Red = Ladies Matches # =

= Meridian League M = Mixed T = Triples R = Rinks

League A Team League B Team

Organised Club events: Every Monday at 6pm (arrive 5:45pm) £2 entry Every Friday at 10am (arrive 9:45am) £2 entry

Date		<u>Day</u>	Fixture	<u>Home/Away</u>	<u>Time</u>		
April	9	Wed	Get Together	Home	2.00pm	М	
April	11	Fri	Quiz & Chips	Home	5.00pm	M	Cance
April	14	Mon	1 st Club Night	Home	5:30/6pm	М	
April	16	Wed	Portslade	Home	2.00pm	5MT	
April	22	Tues	Steyning	Away	2.00pm	4MT	
April	23	Wed	Henfield	Away	2.00pm	5MT	
April	26	Sat	Hollingbury Park #	Home	2.00pm	3MR	
April	29	Tues	Woodingdean	Away	2.00pm	3T	
April	30	Wed	Haywards Heath	Home	2.00pm	6MT	
May	3	Sat	Preston	Away	2.00pm	5MR	
May	6	Tues	Lancing (League A)	Away	6.00pm	3R	
May	7	Wed	Lindfield	Away	2.00pm	4MR	
May	10	Sat	Rottingdean #	Away	2.00pm	3MR	
May	13	Tues	Woodingdean B (League A)	Away	6.00pm	3R	
May	13	Tues	Preston B (League B)	Home	6.00pm	3R	
May	14	Wed	Newhaven #	Home	2.00pm	3MR	
May	17	Sat	Southwick Park	Away	2.30pm	4MT	
May	17	Sat	Lewes (League B)	Home	2.00pm	3R	
May	19	Mon	OPEN DAY	Home	12-4pm	М	
May	20	Tues	The Drive (League A)	Away	6.00pm	3R	
May	20	Tues	Crouch (League B)	Home	6.00pm	3R	
May	22	Thurs	Peacehaven #	Home	2.00pm	3MR	
May	24	Sat	Burgess Hill	Away	2.00pm	4MT	
May	27	Tues	Peacehaven (League A)	Away	6.00pm	3R	
May	27	Tues	Preston C (League B)	Home	6.00pm	3R	
May	28	Wed	Shoreham	Home	2.00pm	5MT	
May	31	Sat	Lewes #	Away	2.00pm	3MR	
June	3	Tues	Hollingbury Park B (League B)	Away	6.00pm	3R	
June	4	Wed	Hangleton (Purbrook Cup)	Away	2.00pm	3MT	
June	7	Sat	Preston	Home	2.00pm	5MR	
June	8	Sun	OPEN DAY	Home	12-4pm	М	
June	10	Tues	Woodingdean	Home	2.00pm	3T	
June	10	Tues	Hove & Kingsway (League A)	Home	6.00pm	3R	
June	10	Tues	Southwick Park (League B)	Away	6.00pm	3R	
June	11	Wed	The Drive	Home	2.00pm	5MT	
June	14	Sat	Hollingbury Park #	Away	2.00pm	3MR	
June	17	Tues	Rottingdean	Home	6.00pm	3T	
June	17	Tues	Saltdean (League A)	Away	6.00pm	3R	
June	17	Tues	Lewes (League B)	Away	6.00pm	3R	
June	18	Wed	Lindfield	Home	2.00pm	4MR	
June					2.00mm		
June	20	Fri	Sussex Vice Patrons	Home	2.00pm	4MR	
June		Fri Sat	Sussex Vice Patrons Crouch #	Home Home	2.00pm 2.00pm	4MR 3MR	
	20				-		
June	20 21	Sat	Crouch #	Home	2.00pm	3MR	
June June	20 21 24	Sat Tues	Crouch # Lancing (League A)	Home Home	2.00pm 6.00pm	3MR 3R	
June June June	20 21 24 25	Sat Tues Wed	Crouch # Lancing (League A) Southwick	Home Home Home	2.00pm 6.00pm 2.00pm	3MR 3R 4MT	

16/04/2025

<u>Date</u> July	2	<u>Day</u> Wed	<u>Fixture</u> Hollingbury Park	Home/Away Home	<u>Time</u> 2.00pm	5MT
July	5	Sat	Shoreham	Away	2:00pm	5MT
July	8	Tues	Peacehaven	Away	6.00pm	3T
July	8	Tues	The Drive (League A)	Home	6.00pm	3R
July	8	Tues	Crouch (League B)	Away	6.00pm	3R
July	9	Wed	Hurstpierpoint	Home	2.00pm	6MT
July	12	Sat	FUN DAY	Home	10.30am	M
July	15	Tues	Peacehaven (League A)	Home	6.00pm	3R
July	15	Tues	Preston C (League B)	Away	6.00pm	3R
July	16	Wed	Brighton B.C (Purbrook Cup)	Home	2.00pm	4MR
July	19	Sat	Adastra	Home	2.00pm	4MR
July	22	Tues	Hollingbury Park B (League B)	Home	6.00pm	3R
July	23	Wed	Crouch #	Away	2.00pm	3MR
July	24		West Hoathly (Ian Hands Trophy)	Away	2.00pm	4MT
July	26	Sat	Southwater	Home	2.00pm	4MT
July	29	Tues	Hove & Kingsway (League A)	Away	6.00pm	3R
July	29	Tues	Southwick Park (League B)	Home	6.00pm	3R
July	30	Wed	Hurstpierpoint	Away	2.30pm	6MT
July	31	Thurs	Club Triples Competition	Home	6.00pm	MT
Aug	2	Sat	Hangleton (Purbrook Cup)	Home	2.00pm	3MT
Aug	5	Tues	Handcross	Away	2.00pm	4MT
Aug	5	Tues	Saltdean (League A)	Home	6.00pm	3R
Aug	6	Wed	Lewes #	Home	2.00pm	3MR
Aug	7	Thurs	Club Triples Competition	Home	6.00pm	MT
Aug	9	Sat	Woodingdean #	Home	2.00pm	3MR
Aug	12	Tues	Burgess Hill	Home	2.00pm	4MT
Aug	13	Wed	Newhaven #	Away	2.00pm	3MR
Aug	14	Thurs	Club Triples Competition	Home	6.00pm	MT
Aug	15	Fri	Steyning	Home	2.00pm	4MT
Aug	16	Sat	Peacehaven #	Away	2.00pm	3MR
Aug	19	Tues	Henfield	Home	2.00pm	4MR
Aug	20	Wed	Rottingdean	Away	6.00pm	3T
Aug	21	Thurs	Club Triples Competition	Home	6.00pm	MT
Aug	23	Sat	Rottingdean #	Home	2.00pm	3MR
Aug	26	Tues	West Hoathly	Home	2.00pm	4MT
Aug	27	Wed	Woodingdean #	Away	2.00pm	3MR
Aug	28	Thurs	Club Triples Competition	Home	5.30pm	MT
Aug	30	Sat	Seaford #	Home	2:00pm	3MR
Sept	2	Tues	Portslade	Away	2.00pm	5MT
Sept	3	Wed	Southwater	Away	2.00pm	3MT
Sept	4	Thurs	Peacehaven	Home	5.00pm	3T
Sept	5	Fri	BBQ	Home	5/5:30pm	
Sept	7	Sun	FINALS DAY	Home	10.00am	
Sept	9	Tues	Handcross	Home	2.00pm	4MT
Sept	10	Wed	Haywards Heath	Away	2.00pm	6MT
Sept	13	Sat	Adastra	Away	2.00pm	4MR
Sept	14	Sun	BACK UP FINALS DAY	Home	10.00am	
Sept	16	Tues	Newick	Away	2.00pm	4MT
Sept	17	Wed	The Drive	Away	2.30pm	5MT
Oct	11	Sat	Portslade	Away	1:00pm	5MT
Nov	21	Fri	Annual Dinner	Ladies Mile	6/7pm	

16/04/2025

INDOOR MATCHES

Nov	1	Sat Preston B.C (Tea & Biscuits)	Preston	2.00pm	6MR
Nov	29	Sat <i>I</i> lackie vs Mackie (Tea & Biscuits	Preston	2.00pm	4MR
		<u>2026</u>			
Jan	16	Fri Shoreham (Tea & Biscuits)	Adur	2.00pm	4MR
Jan	24	Sat Preston B.C (Fish & Chips)	Preston	2:00pm	6MR
Feb	14	Sat Preston B.C (Tea & Biscuits)	Preston	2.00pm	6MR
Feb	25	Wed Shoreham (Tea & Biscuits)	Preston	2.00pm	4MR
Mar	28	Sat Denton Island (Tea & Biscuits)	Denton Island	2.00pm	5MR

16/04/2025